24 Ocak 2023 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
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At ismi
1.0ZENGER
2 BIROL BEY (Kosmaz)
3.BYNUSRET (Kosmaz)
4, CIHANABEDEL (Kosmaz)
5.LORD OF TIME (Kosmaz)
6.PERICLES
7.POWER SMELL
8.DELI ENGIN (Kosmaz)
9.FRANCIS HORSE
10.ICE TEA (Kosmaz)
11.MASTER OF PUPPETS
12.NAMK BEY (Kosmaz)
13.0SIRIS

14 REAL CHAVPION (Kosmaz)

15.ROMANS BLUE
16.ROYAL UYGUR (Kosmaz)
17.ANADOLU ASIGI (Kosmaz)

18.PRINCESS CUVEE (Kosmaz)

19.CALL ME CHAVP (Kosmaz)
20.LION OF BABYLON (IRE)
21 KANEKONUN OGLU

22 KENTUCKY BOY
23.SINESIPSE (Kosmaz)

24 .JOSELITO (Kosmaz)

1.)82.000 &
1)14.145 ¢
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4yaa
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Byaa
4yda
S5yda
4yaa

Kayitlar

SARTLI 3

232800 ¢
2)5.658

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CAPTAINRO (GB) - LIFEISLVE
SCARFACE - QUEENS OF KARANS
TOOCET (USA) - RVER GLITTER
INDIGO RED (GB) - SABUR
SEA HERO (USA) - KAMLESULTAN
PLEASANTLY PERFECT (USA) - PADVE
INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - FIRST NGHT FEVER
SERHAS - FOURTUNE
SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - VIRGIN PEARL (USA)
NATVEKHAN (FR) - TEXAS TEA
PAPA OLEM(USA) - LUCKY NUVBER
TEVEL - YENA
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - INDIAN FILLY (GB)
VENDIP (USA) - MAJESTIC GR_
STROMAOLF - MANZANLLO
DECRVENDERELI - MY MOON FACE
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ROKOKO
CUVEE (USA) - BORAGAN
SCARFACE - ABREAS
ROCK OF GBRALTAR (IRE) - LADY DETTORA (FR)
KANEKO - GOLD BLOSSOM(IRE)
PAPA CLEM(USA) - DARABY (USA)
TOROK (IRE) - LULAY
DAIJIN(GB) - UNLUCKY STAR

58 kg, 59 kg,

Siklet
61
58
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
56
55
55
55
55
55
53
53
55
56
56
55
56
56

3.)16.400 ¢
3)2.829¢

Sahip
OME. DERIN
NEJ. SUMEL
MUS. ADALAR
TAH. KARATOPRAK
FiK. GUNER
OSM ESMEN
NiH. YILDIRIM
FiK. GUNER
ALI GOZKEMAL
MAH. KARAKECI
SEL. KAYA
ERT. TURNA
MUS. KILIC
MUR. AYDIN
M HAN. SAHIN
ZEK. UYGUR
MUR. KARABULUT
MUR. AYDIN
REF. CEVIK
AHM KAYA
OMVE. DERIN
A THS. CINAROGLU
MUR. AYDIN
FiK. GUNER

1400 Kum
4.)8.200 v
4)1415¢
Antrendrii HP Soné6Y.

S.SUsLU 84 13-1321
YASIN POLAT 89 425141
UAVSAR 63 1669-65
MALI KAYA 50 3029-60
F.DIZDAROGLU 38 8235-66
OFARUK TAN 82 17002-4
OYILDIRIM 71 60196-2
F.DIZDAROGLU 47 3455-06
MERT KORKMAZ 60 3772-35
MERT KORKMAZ 53 32256-4
MALI KAYA 76 52455-3
ADEMRKIRAN 49 85709-7
AE.BAS 64 56450-6
OYILDIRIM 46 0457-52
ADEMRKIRAN 66 8811-99
ADEMRKIRAN 66 942530
S.CIFTCI 49 38352-2
OYILDIRIM 46 76338-8
E.CETINKURT 43 524440
MALI KAYA 57 7074-68
S.SUSLU 57 880-947
S.SUsLU 13 000-0
OYILDIRIM 70 354383
F.DIZDAROGLU 45 8081-81

Antalya Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

Son Kosu Tarihi
20.01.2023
13.01.2023
22.01.2023
20.01.2023
20.01.2023
20.12.2022
30.12.2022
17.01.2023
03.01.2023
10.01.2023
30.12.2022
13.01.2023
07.12.2022
17.01.2023
03.01.2023
30.12.2022
03.01.2023
17.01.2023
10.01.2023
03.01.2023
17.01.2023
03.09.2022
02.12.2022
13.01.2023



